Sprint Le Douhet CO & VTT

dim. 22/06/2025 12:51

Résultats temps intermédiaires OE12 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2025 Page 1
Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps
VIOLETLONG (19) 6,9 km 140 m 16 P
1(75) 2(76) 3(77) 4(78) 5(85) 6(79) 7(80) 8(81) 9(82) 10(83) 11(84) 12(93) 1.
15(87) 16(255) Arr
1 Paul DEBRAY H21 22:44 1:10 1:28  3:45 4:25 521 601 8:31 10:31 11:32 13:33 15:11 17:41 1
2508BF BALISE 25 1:10 0:18  2:17 0:40 0:36  0:40 2:30 2:00 1:01 2:.01 1:38  2:30
22:02 22:30 22:44 17:18
0:52 0:28 0:14 *91
2 Maxime PEYRON H21 26:22 1:19 1:54 4:41 5:36 6:41 7:28 10:39 13:00 14:36 17:13 18:43 20:47 Z
3319NA SMOG 1:19 0:35 2:47 0:55 1:05 0:47 3:11 2:21 1:36 2:37 1:30 2:04
25:34 26:08 26:22 22:45
0:52 0:34 0:14 *89
3 Pierre MARTINEZ H21 2658 1:17 1:39 4:27 5:14 6:21 7:03 9:54 12:38 15:18 17:40 19:07 21:03 =z
4012NA BROS 1:17 0:22 2:48 0:47 1:.07 0:42 2:51 2:44 2:40 2:22 1:27 1:56
26:03 26:41 26:58
0:51 0:38 0:17
4 Yoann COURTOIS H21 27:08 1:10 1:39 4:11 4:55 5:56 6:38 10:06 12:23 13:53 16:12 17:32 21:13 =Z
8807GE LO Sancht 1:10 0:29 2:32 0:44 1:.01 0:42 3:28 2:17 1:30 2:19 1:20 3:41
26:21 26:55 27:08
0:51 0:34 0:13
5 Allan BOILEAU H20 28:06 1:22 1:44 5:11 5:55 6:50 7:31 10:22 12:59 14:48 16:58 20:41 22:49 Z
3323NA US CENON 1:22 0:22 3:27 0:44 0:55 0:41 2:51 2:37 1:49 2:10 3:43 2:08
27:24 27:54 28:06 2:51 17:41
0:47 0:30 0:12 *96 *80
6 Stéphane TOUSSAI H21 29:47 1:26 1:52 4:43 5:33 6:30 7:20 10:28 14:46 16:04 18:54 20:51 23:21 Z
77161F BALISE 77 1:26 0:26 2:51 0:50 0:57 0:50 3:.08 4:18 1:18 2:50 1:57 2:30
28:52 29:30 29:47
0:57 0:38 0:17
7 Jean-Charles LALE H21 30:06 1:28 1:53 4:51 5:47 6:57 7:46 12:26 14:48 16:13 19:11 20:46 24:18 Z
2104BF Vallée Ouc 1:28 0:25 2:58 0:56 1:10 0:49 4:40 2:22 1:25 2:58 1:35 3:32
29:16 29:51 30:06 23:44
0:52 0:35 0:15 *91
8 Sébastien RUBY M H21 31:01 1:27 1:54 4:51 6:43 7:53 8:45 12:00 15:46 17:11 19:41 22:50 24:54 Z
1601NA COF 1:27 0:27 2:57 1:52 1:10 0:52 3:15 3:46 1:25 2:30 3:09 2:04
30:09 30:45 31:01 14:05 20:57
0:59 0:36 0:16 *82 *80
9 Emile RANNOU-SE H20 31:06 1:27 1:50 4:57 5:44 7:19 8:09 14:07 16:32 18:02 20:46 22:43 24:43 Z
3323NA US CENON 1:27 0:23 3:07 0:47 1:35 0:50 5:58 2:25 1:30 2:44 1:57 2:00
30:15 30:51 31:06 21:31 23:28 26:30
0:58 0:36 0:15 *80 *99 *89
10 Julien RANNOU H21 31:39 1:32 2:03 5:16 6:11 7:27 8:19 12:14 14:57 16:50 19:27 22:36 24:59 Z
3323NA US CENON 1:32 0:31 3:13 0:55 1:16 0:52 3:55 2:43 1:53 2:37 3:09 2:23
30:40 31:22 31:39
0:55 0:42 0:17
11 Mathieu GOUINEAL H21 33:31 1:26 1:56 5:18 6:09 7:51 8:38 13:06 19:39 21:16 23:45 25:42 2751 &
1705NA CMO 1:26 0:30 3:22 0:51 1:42 0:47 4:28 6:33 1:37 2:29 1:57 2:09
32:36 33:19 33:31 28:13 29:37
0:58 0:43 0:12 *91 *89
12 Sébastien LOCHET H21 37:45 1:29 2:00 5:05 5:56 7:21 8:17 11:53 22:16 23:31 27:15 29:23 31:36 &
4012NA BROS 1:29 0:31 3:05 0:51 1:25 0:56 3:36 10:23 1:15 3:44 2:08 2:13
36:56 37:30 37:45 13:26
0:51 0:34 0:15 *84
13 Gaél VICLIN H21 37:58 1:38 2:14 5:32 6:34 7:54 8:49 12:40 16:39 18:25 21:52 24:04 31:45 @
3323NA US CENON 1:38 0:36 3:18 1:02 1:20 0:55 3:51 3:59 1:46 3:27 2:12 7:41
37:02 37:35 37:58
0:54 0:33 0:23
14 Romain BEAUGRAI H21 40:19 1:33 2:47 6:23 7:46 8:54 9:51 16:46 20:31 22:30 25:54 30:38 33:14 :
4012NA BROS 1:33 1:14 3:36 1:23 1:08 0:57 6:55 3:45 1:59 3:24 4:44 2:36
39:27 40:04 40:19
1:02 0:37 0:15
15 Alexis PAULY H21 41:20 1:42 2:15 5:45 6:48 8:58 9:59 14:56 18:18 20:52 24:54 2759 3511 &
1705NA CMO 1:42 0:33 3:30 1:03 2:10 1:01 4:57 3:22 2:34 4:02 3:05 7:12
40:26 41:04 41:20 25:45 31:46
0:57 0:38 0:16 *80 *91
16 Damien LAFARGE H21 45:13 2:21 3:05 7:58 8:56 10:29 11:26 16:28 20:18 27:58 31:51 34:18 37:47 4
2408NA CAC 2:21 0:44 4:53 0:58 1:33 0:57 5:02 3:50 7:40 3:53 2:27 3:29
44:19 44:54 45:13 32:41
0:55 0:35 0:19 *80
17 Nicolas JIMBLET H21 1:05:12 4:48 5:23 8:55 10:35 12:08 13:40 22:46 41:03 43:28 47:48 50:22 54:38 t
8607NA Poitiers C( 4:48 0:35 3:32 1:40 1:33 1:32 9:06 18:17 2:25 4:20 2:34 4:16
1:03:56 1:04:50 1:05:12 29:35 33:36 37:28 48:48
1:34 0:54 0:22 *84 *84 *82 *80
18 Thierry AUDOUX H21 1:23:12 1:58 2:48 8:00 9:27 11:41 12:38 50:47 56:17 1:00:48 1:05:07 1:08:51 1:14:11 1:1
3603CE ORIENTATI 1:58 0:50 5:12 1:27 2:14 0:57 38:09 5:30 4:31 4:19 3:44 5:20
1:21:50 1:22:54 1:23:12 31:14 35:52 1:17:00
1:20 1:04 0:18 *85 *78 *89
Thibaud PIGEON ~ H21 abs

3318NA ASM CO
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VIOLET MOYEN (14) 5,8km 120 m 13 P
1(88) 2(89) 3(90) 4(77) 5(79) 6(80) 7(81) 8(82) 9(84) 10(91) 11(92) 12(87) 13
1 Mickael HUBERT  H40 20:14 058 1:43 4:32  6:00 7:53 10:39 13:02 14:28 15:17 17:29 18:37 19:20 1
PASS CPASS C 0:58 0:45 2:49 1:28 1:53 2:46 2:23 1:26 0:49 2:12 1:08 0:43
2 cOnstgnce DE\ﬂLL D21 20:16 1:06 1:52 4:35 5:51 7:49 10:58 13:14 14:32 15.09 17:30 1850 19:30 =2
2508BF BALISE 25 1:06  0:46  2:43 1:16 158 309 2:16 1:18 0:37 2121 1:20  0:40
3 Xavier TASTET H40 22:00 0:54 1:40 4:42 6:31 8:25 11:48 14:07 15:54 16:41 18:57 20:22 21:11 =z
4012NA BROS 0:54 0:46 3:02 1:49 1:54 3:23 2:19 1:47 0:47 2:16 1:25 0:49
4 Laurane MEYERS D21 23:24 1:08 1:54 5:35 6:54 8:55 12:20 14:54 16:19 16:57 19:57 21:28 22:20 =z
6208HF B.A 1:08 0:46 3:41 1:19 2:01 3:25 2:34 1:25 0:38 3:00 1:31 0:52
5 Pierre LAUTRETE H40 26:34 1:17 2:13 5:40 7:18 9:33 14:37 17:47 19:53 20:44 23:24 24:52 25:40 =z
3319NA SMOG 1:17 0:56 3:27 1:38 2:15 5:04 3:10 2:06 0:51 2:40 1:28 0:48
23:00
*93
6 Juliette GILI D20 28:44 1:15 2:17 6:00 7:48 10:12 15:05 19:01 20:54 21:43 24:33 26:28 2730 =z
3810AR ORIENTAL 1:15 1:02 3:43 1:48 2:24 4:53 3:56 1:53 0:49 2:50 1:55 1:02
7 Paul GATINEAU H17 30:28 0:53 1:36 4:35 6:11 7:58 11:28 14:06 24:17 25:07 27:48 29:06 29:43 ¢
2801CE ESPAD 0:53 0:43 2:59 1:36 1:47 3:30 2:38 10:11 0:50 2:41 1:18 0:37
3:58
*96
8 Cyril BOILEAU H40 32:18 1:23 2:32 6:19 8:11 11:41 17:37 22:52 24:23 25:08 28:41 30:40 31:25 @
3323NA US CENON 1:23 1:09 3:47 1:52 3:30 5:56 5:15 1:31 0:45 3:33 1:59 0:45
9 Cyril POULIN H40 32:19 1:19 2:12 6:15 7:44 9:58 14:46 20:19 21:53 22:46 29:22 30:48 31:32 ¢
3308NA SAGC CES 1:19 0:53 4:03 1:29 2:14 4:48 5:33 1:34 0:53 6:36 1:26 0:44
10 Lola COLLE D20 33:41 1:19 2:13 7:07 9:41 12:37 18:41 21:43 24:30 25:52 29:39 31:40 3231 :
0705AR Raidlink's 1:19 0:54 4:54 2:34 2:56 6:04 3:02 2:47 1:22 3:47 2:01 0:51
6:17
*96
11 Philippe JULIEN H40 34:27 1:22 2:22 6:30 9:08 12:03 16:19 24:40 26:09 27:06 30:36 32:39 33:33 &
3705CE COTS 1:22 1:00 4:08 2:38 2:55 4:16 8:21 1:29 0:57 3:30 2:03 0:54
7:15
*98
Juliette MARTZOLF D21 pm 1:45 2:52 8:17 12:36 1553 22:37 26:50 31:52 33:54 42:11 « - 45:26 4
2508BF BALISE 25 1:45 1:07 5:25 4:19 3:17 6:44 4:13 5:02 2:02 8:17 3:15
Celine TURPIN D21 abs
3318NA ASM CO
Frédéric PINSARD H40 abs
7715IF AS SAMOIS
VIOLET COURT (36) 4,7km 80 m 10P
1(76) 2(77) 3(98) 4(78) 5(85) 6(99) 7(091) 8(92) 9(87) 10(255) Arr
1 Gilles CLOUZEAU H50 16:18 1:37 452  6:23 8:49 10:09 11:14 12:57 14:31 1521 16:03 16:18 1
1601NA COF 1:37 3:15 1:31 2:26 1:20 1:05 1:43 1:34 0:50 0:42 0:15
2 Fabio BULLA H50 16:20 1:37 4:38 6:11 8:20 9:39 11:18 13:00 14:32 15:24 16:02 16:20 1
1905NA BLCO 1:37 3:01 1:33 2:09 1:19 1:39 1:42 1:32 0:52 0:38 0:18
3 Denis VALENTIN H50 16:56 1:36 4:45 6:13 8:51 9:56 12:13 14:07 15:22 16:05 16:41 16:56
4012NA BROS 1:36 309 128 2:38 1:.05 2:17 1:54 1.5 043 0:36 0:15
4 Bruno GILI H60 18:21 1:40 5:15 6:51 9:08 11:10 13:11 14:51 16:36 17:30 18:07 18:21
3810AR ORIENTAL 1:40 3:35 1:36 2:17 2:02 2:01 1:40 1:45 0:54 0:37 0:14
5 Vincent LANGEARI H60 18:44 1:55 5:41 7:34 9:56 11:48 13:09 15:11 16:56 17:52 18:29 18:44 1
3308NA SAGC CES 1:55 3:46 1:53 2:22 1:52 1:21 2:02 1:45 0:56 0:37 0:15
6 Laurent GUIBERT H60 19:02 1:52 5:44 7:44 9:53 11:30 12:59 15:00 16:57 17:57 18:46 19:02
3308NA SAGC CES 1:52 3:52 2:00 2:09 1:37 1:29 2:01 1:57 1:00 0:49 0:16
7 Joél MEYERS H60 19:12 2:00 5:51 7:47 9:52 11:27 13:44 15:57 17:25 18:15 18:54 19:12
6208HF B.A 2:00 3:51 1:56 2:05 1:35 2:17 2:13 1:28 0:50 0:39 0:18
8 Frangois MONESTE H60 19:25 1:55 5:27 7:16 9:33 10:47 12:47 15:12 17:16 18:21 19:04 19:25
4709NA PSNO 1:55 3:32 1:49 2:17 1:14 2:00 2:25 2:04 1:05 0:43 0:21
9 Francois MARTINE. H60 19:39 2:03 5:30 7:33 9:46 12:08 13:35 15:51 17:36 18:34 19:22 19:39
4012NA BROS 2:03 3:27 2:03 2:13 2:22 1:27 2:16 1:45 0:58 0:48 0:17
10 Fabrice BROUILLE H60 19:52 2:31 7:02 8:40 10:56 12:38 14:11 16:23 18:05 18:59 19:35 19:52
1705NA CMO 2:31 4:31 1:38 2:16 1:42 1:33 2:12 1:42 0:54 0:36 0:17
11 Bruno COTTRET H50 20:21 2:00 5:48 7:43 10:33 12:16 14:26 16:45 18:41 19:25 20:04 20:21 1
82030C SCOR 2:00 3:48 1:55 2:50 1:43 2:10 2:19 1:56 0:44 0:39 0:17
12 Florence BLANC J¢ D50 20:52 2:09 6:32 8:20 10:41 13:11 14:49 16:47 18:59 19:47 20:35 20:52
3810AR ORIENTAL 2:09 4:23 1:48 2:21 2:30 1:38 1:58 2:12 0:48 0:48 0:17
13 Laurent BIZOT H60 21:05 2:09 6:47 8:56 11:27 13:22 14:56 17:48 19:27 20:11 20:49 21:05 1
5906HE VALMO 2:09 4:38 2:09 2:31 1:55 1:34 2:52 1:39 0:44 0:38 0:16
14 Emmanuelle VALE D50 22:12 2:04 7:06 9:01 11:29 12:50 16:18 18:11 20:01 20:59 21:52 22:12
4012NA BROS 2:04 5:02 1:55 2:28 1:21 3:28 1:53 1:50 0:58 0:53 0:20
15 Hervé AUBERT H50 22:54 2:32 7:19 10:07 12:26 14:08 16:16 19:20 21:08 21:56 22:35 22:54
1705NA CMO 2:32 4:47 2:48 2:19 1:42 2:08 3:04 1:48 0:48 0:39 0:19
16 Sabine MARQUES D40 22:56 2:06 5:56 8:36 11:26 13:22 15:48 17:47 20:25 21:42 22:37 22:56
4012NA BROS 2:06 3:50 2:40 2:50 1:56 2:26 1:59 2:38 1:17 0:55 0:19
17 Philippe GIRARD  H60 23:32 2:01 5:53 7:44 10:31 12:02 16:56 19:07 21:11 22:11 23:12 23:32
3319NA SMOG 2:01 3:52 1:51 2:47 1:31 4:54 2:11 2:04 1:00 1:01 0:20
18 Yannick GUILLOU H60 23:33 1:57 6:41 8:53 11:35 13:20 15:47 19:35 21:28 22:28 23:16 23:33
2904BR Quimper 2 1:57 4:44 2:12 2:42 1:45 2:27 3:48 1:53 1:00 0:48 0:17
19 Virginie BULLA D40 24:01 2:10 6:06 8:20 11:10 13:17 15:06 20:02 22:06 23:03 23:45 24:01
1905NA BLCO 2:10 3:56 2:14 2:50 2:07 1:49 4:56 2:04 0:57 0:42 0:16
20 Christian REUT H60 24:35 2:15 7:14 9:23 12:14 14:39 16:25 19:06 21:51 23:11 24:16 24:35
77151F AS SAMOIS 2:15 4:59 2:09 2:51 2:25 1:46 2:41 2:45 1:20 1:05 0:19
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Pl Doss.

NOM

VIOLET COURT (36)

21

22

23

24

25

26

27 4

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Patric SOULIE
3318NA ASM CO
Fabienne SERINE
3323NA US CENON
Hugo HEULINE
2801CE ESPAD
Jean-René NEDELE
2904BR Quimper 2
Robert TENEDOS
12020C CV0O12
Daniel ETCHEN
3319NA SMOG
Laurence SERRES
3308NA SAGC CES
Stéphanie LOPERA
3323NA US CENON
Eric PIERRE
5803BF NORD
Olivier COLAS
1705NA CMO
Audrey BULLA
1905NA BLCO

Noé TASTET
4012NA BROS
Nathalie MONESTE
4709NA PSNO
JEAN-CHARLES BE
1705NA CMO
Jean-Luc LAGARRI
3319NA SMOG

Didier BOULANGEF
0308AR Chantelle !

ORANGE (12)

10

BLEU (4)

Philippe BEZIRDJC
3308NA SAGC CES
Jean-Francois BAT
4012NA BROS
Patrick DELPECH
3323NA US CENON
Nelly DEVILLE
5402GE SCAPA NA
PAUL LECOU
1705NA CMO
Valérie DELPECH
3323NA US CENON
Brigitte BOULANGE
0308AR Chantelle !
Valerie SOULIE
3318NA ASM CO
Jeanine JULIEN
3705CE COTS
Nancy ESNAULT
5402GE SCAPA NA

Philippe VRILLAC
PASS_CPASS _C
Jean-Paul DARTHI/
3308NA SAGC CES

Léon RANNOU-SEF
3323NA US CENON
Lucien RANNOU-SE
3323NA US CENON

Iris JIMBLET

8607NA Poitiers C(
Candice JIMBLET
8607NA Poitiers C(

Catg. Temps
4,7km 80m
H60 24:43
D40 25:02
H50 25:03
H60 26:55
H60 27:26
H50 27:40
D50 28:46
D40 29:05
H60 29:41
H60 29:54
D17 30:04
Viole  30:52
D50 31:29
H60 31:32
H60 38:37
H60 pm
48km 75m
H70 22:32
H70 26:20
H70 29:46
D70 31:15
H14 32:14
D60 32:35
D60 33:14
D60 35:38
D60 37:28
D70 39:44
H70 pm
H70 abs
3,1km 50m
H12 11:57
Initiar 17:03
Bleu abs
D12 abs

1(76)

2:01
2:01
2:33
2:33
2:09
2:09
4:12
4:12
2:47
2:47
2:39
2:39
3:42
3:42
3:09
3:09
1:56
1:56
5:23
5:23
2:30
2:30
2:23
2:23
4:08
4:08
3:03
3:03
2:28
2:28

2:42
2:42

1(89)

2:10
2:10
2:33
2:33
4:52
4:52
3:11
3:11
3:33
3:33
3:27
3:27
3:15
3:15
3:10
3:10
3:21
3:21
3:49
3:49

2:48
2:48

1(95)

1:.07
1:07
1:44
1:44

10P
2(77)

7:19
5:18
8:27
5:54
6:52
4:43
10:04
5:52
8:25
5:38
9:07
6:28
9:22
5:40
9:16
6:07
6:19
4:23
9:51
4:28
6:38
4:08
15:04
12:41
9:25
5:17
8:15
5:12
7:20
4:52

6:28
3:46

10P
2(98)

6:33
4:23
8:26
5:53
9:51
4:59
8:41
5:30
12:58
9:25
8:44
5:17
9:12
5:57
9:05
5:55
12:32
9:11
11:05
7:16

7:39
4:51

9P
2(76)

2:13
1:06
3:17
1:33

(suite)
3(98)

9:22
2:03
10:52
2:25
9:09
2:17
12:28
2:24
10:48
2:23
11:27
2:20
11:43
2:21
12:18
3:02
8:10
1:51
11:43
1:52
8:47
2:09
17:03
1:59
11:51
2:26
15:22
7:07
9:28
2:08

8:18
1:50

3(77)

8:49
2:16
10:45
2:19
12:27
2:36
11:21
2:40
15:45
2:47
11:39
2:55
12:22
3:10
12:33
3:28
15:26
2:54
14:37
3:32

9:53
2:14

3(96)

3:40
1:27
5:24
2:07

4(78)

11:43
2:21
13:39
2:47
12:25
3:16
14:53
2:25
14:16
3:28
14:08
2:41
16:43
5:00
17:26
5:08
11:31
3:21
15:11
3:28
12:17
3:30
19:36
2:33
16:12
4:21
19:00
3:38
11:50
2:22

10:32
2:14

4(78)

10:02
1:13
12:13
1:28
15:12
2:45
12:46
1:25
17:06
1:21
13:20
1:41
13:58
1:36
14:29
1:56
17:53
2:27
16:34
1.57

11:12
1:19

4(78)

5:27
1:47
7:48
2:24

5(85)

13:29
1:46
15:15
1:36
14:24
1:59
17:05
2:12
17:00
2:44
16:12
2:04
18:24
1:41
19:11
1:45
13:09
1:38
18:15
3:04
19:27
7:10
22:05
2:29
18:46
2:34
20:55
1:55
13:08
1:18

11:52
1:20

5(93)

12:27
2:25
14:47
2:34
17:47
2:35
15:38
2:52
20:59
3:53
20:39
7:19
20:38
6:40
17:38
3:09
21:11
3:18
23:01
6:27

5(97)

6:25
0:58
9:22
1:34

6(99)

15:55
2:26
17:08
1:53
17:56
3:32
19:54
2:49
19:00
2:00
18:57
2:45
20:18
1:54
21:17
2:06
22:28
9:19
21:12
2:57
22:04
2:37
24:50
2:45
20:52
2:06
23:24
2:29
14:48
1:40

15:23
3:31

6(94)

15:45
3:18
20:08
5:21
21:55
4:08
22:26
6:48
24:28
3:29
24:55
4:16
26:25
5:47
23:05
5:27
29:35
8:24
30:30
7:29

17:02
5:50

6(93)

7:35
1:10
11:15
1:53

7(91)

20:29
4:34
20:13
3:05
20:50
2:54
22:56
3:02
22:00
3:00
23:22
4:25
23:05
2:47
24:17
3:00
25:53
3:25
25:37
4:25
25:28
3:24
27:12
2:22
26:18
5:26
26:27
3:03
19:48
5:00

18:00
2:37

7(86)

18:37
2:52
22:59
2:51
25:43
3:48
25:44
3:18
28:53
4:25
28:32
3:37
29:10
2:45
30:03
6:58
32:58
3:23
34:44
4:14

20:26
3:24

7(92)

9:42
2:07
14:13
2:58

8(92)

22:36
2:07
22:47
2:34
22:58
2:08
25:02
2:06
24:39
2:39
25:15
1:53
26:11
3:06
26:49
2:32
27:50
1:57
27:28
1:51
27:38
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